
Critérium des Grands Lacs Initiés

Classement Etape 1

 7 septembre 2019

Idéal

Départ Arrivée Réalisé Rt 3:00

1 7 SLUYSMANS Charles/SLUYSMANS Cédric BMW M3 1988 100 98,800 1,0 0,0 100 9:36 12:20 2:44 0 0

2 10 MINGUILLON Jacques/SANDRONT Bernadette M MG Midget 1966 200 193,200 2,0 0,0 200 9:39 12:23 2:44 0 0

3 2 SIMON Patrice/PIROTTE Cédric Porsche 924 1986 300 295,800 3,0 0,0 300 9:31 12:08 2:37 0 0

4 3 TOGAERT Pierre/GENGOUX Baptiste Peugeot 205 rallye 1989 200 197,800 2,0 0,0 200 9:32 12:20 2:48 0 0

5 1 BEAUVE Pierre/NYSTEN Charlotte M Peugeot 308 SW 2015 100 101,500 1,0 0,0 100 9:30 12:18 2:48 0 0

6 11 FRANSOLET Pascal/BOLETTE Cédric Peugeot 205 1989 500 494,500 5,0 0,0 500 9:40 12:28 2:48 0 0

7 8 HONNAY André/LEISTEN Vivianne M Porsche 924 1978 500 489,000 5,0 0,0 500 9:37 12:37 3:00 0 0

8 13 CRATZBORN Claude/GENGOUX Benoit Honda Jazz 2002 400 400,800 4,0 0,0 400 9:42 12:37 2:55 0 0

9 5 DESCHAMPS Claudy/JOACHIM Daniel BMW 2002 1973 1.500 1.459,500 11,0 2,0 1500 9:34 12:16 2:42 0 0

10 14 L'HOEST Roger/L'HOEST Julien Ford Escort MK1 1974 1.500 1.461,000 11,0 2,0 1500 9:43 12:36 2:53 0 0

11 12 KEEVERS Tony/DENIS Michel BMW 1502 1976 1.500 1.464,000 11,0 0,0 1500 9:41 12:32 2:51 0 0

12 6 DUFRASNE Dominique/DOGNE Isabelle M Datzun 240Z 1977 1.500 1.465,500 11,0 0,0 1500 9:35 12:17 2:42 0 0

13 9 PONCELET Laurent/PONCELET Jean-Pierre Toyota MR2 1988 1.500 1.482,000 11,0 1,0 1500 9:38 12:21 2:43 0 0

14 4 HOEYMAKERS René/HENSGENS Dominique M Renault Mégane 2014 1.500 1.521,000 11,0 0,0 1500 9:33 12:26 2:53 0 0
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Critérium des Grands Lacs Initiés

Classement Final

 7 septembre 2019

Idéal

0:29:50 <> Pén. Départ Arrivée Réalisé Rt 4:30

1 3 TOGAERT Pierre/GENGOUX Baptiste Peugeot 205 rallye 1989 204,000 201,756 200,000 0,0 0,0 0 0:29:54 0:00:04 4 0,0 0,0 0 13:56 18:12 4:16 0 0 4 3,956

2 2 SIMON Patrice/PIROTTE Cédric Porsche 924 1986 403,000 397,358 300,000 0,0 0,0 0 0:29:53 0:00:03 3 1,0 0,0 100 13:50 18:06 4:16 0 0 103 101,558

3 7 SLUYSMANS Charles/SLUYSMANS Cédric BMW M3 1988 503,000 496,964 100,000 2,0 0,0 200 0:29:53 0:00:03 3 2,0 0,0 200 13:55 18:18 4:23 0 0 403 398,164

4 1 BEAUVE Pierre/NYSTEN Charlotte M Peugeot 308 SW 2015 733,000 743,995 100,000 2,0 0,0 200 0:29:17 0:00:33 33 4,0 0,0 400 13:54 18:22 4:28 0 0 633 642,495

5 10 MINGUILLON Jacques/SANDRONT Bernadette M MG Midget 1966 778,000 751,548 200,000 1,0 0,0 100 0:29:12 0:00:38 38 4,0 0,0 400 13:57 18:35 4:38 8 40 578 558,348

6 13 CRATZBORN Claude/GENGOUX Benoit Honda Jazz 2002 888,000 889,776 400,000 2,0 0,0 200 0:29:17 0:00:33 33 2,0 0,0 200 14:01 18:42 4:41 11 55 488 488,976

7 11 FRANSOLET Pascal/BOLETTE Cédric Peugeot 205 1989 953,000 942,517 500,000 1,5 0,0 150 0:29:53 0:00:03 3 3,0 0,0 300 13:59 18:04 4:05 0 0 453 448,017

8 8 HONNAY André/LEISTEN Vivianne M Porsche 924 1978 2.848,000 2.785,344 500,000 11,0 0,0 1500 0:29:12 0:00:38 38 7,0 0,0 700 14:02 18:54 4:52 22 110 2.348 2.296,344

9 4 HOEYMAKERS René/HENSGENS Dominique M Renault Mégane 2014 2.675,000 2.712,450 1.500,000 3,0 0,0 300 0:29:25 0:00:25 25 8,5 0,0 850 13:58 18:13 4:15 0 0 1.175 1.191,450

10 5 DESCHAMPS Claudy/JOACHIM Daniel BMW 2002 1973 3.670,000 3.570,910 1.500,000 5,5 0,0 550 M 0:00:00 100 11,0 0,0 1500 13:53 18:27 4:34 4 20 2.170 2.111,410

11 12 KEEVERS Tony/DENIS Michel BMW 1502 1976 4.185,000 4.084,560 1.500,000 11,0 0,0 1500 0:28:40 0:01:10 70 10,0 0,0 1000 14:00 18:53 4:53 23 115 2.685 2.620,560

12 9 PONCELET Laurent/PONCELET Jean-Pierre Toyota MR2 1988 4.615,000 4.559,620 1.500,000 11,0 0,0 1500 0:27:09 0:02:41 100 11,0 0,0 1500 13:56 18:29 4:33 3 15 3.115 3.077,620

13 6 DUFRASNE Dominique/DOGNE Isabelle M Datzun 240Z 1977 4.695,000 4.587,015 1.500,000 11,0 0,0 1500 0:25:20 0:04:30 100 11,0 0,0 1500 13:54 18:43 4:49 19 95 3.195 3.121,515

14 14 L'HOEST Roger/L'HOEST Julien Ford Escort MK1 1974 A A 1.500,000 11,0 0,0 1500 0:00:00 0 0 14:01 0:00 0 0 A A
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Critérium des Grands Lacs Randonneurs

Classement Etape 1

 7 septembre 2019

Départ Arrivée

1 46 LADURON Bernard/GARIGLIANY Annik M Triumph TR3 1959 100 95,900 1,0 0,0 100 9:44 12:20

2 55 BERTRAND Louis/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian Renault R8 1969 100 96,900 1,0 0,0 100 9:47 12:13

3 31 CHALSECHE Georges/VAN MULLEM PatriciaM Opel Manta SR 1976 100 97,600 1,0 0,0 100 9:30 11:45

4 60 INDIVINO Michel/SLUIJSMANS Carolina M BMW E21/320 1979 100 97,900 1,0 0,0 100 9:49 12:02

5 56 GUINCHON Vicent/MARCORS Carine M Porsche 944 1987 100 98,700 1,0 0,0 100 9:48 12:05

6 33 MICHOT Daniel/BOUTAY Diane M Renault R8 1970 200 194,000 2,0 0,0 200 9:32 11:59

7 48 VAN HEE Henri/PREAT Fabienne BMW E30 316i 1988 200 197,600 2,0 0,0 200 9:45 12:15

8 49 PIERLET Jonathan/BOUTAY Bruno Alfa Roméo Giulia 1965 300 289,500 3,0 0,0 300 9:45 12:02

9 61 JANSSENS Daniel/JANSSENS Laurent NSU TT 1967 300 290,100 3,0 0,0 300 9:50 11:50

10 34 CENTNER Alain/BRECHT Claude Datsun 240Z 1972 300 291,600 3,0 0,0 300 9:33 12:01

11 57 BRONKART Renaud/BRONKART Christophe Renault Clio 2004 300 301,200 3,0 0,0 300 9:48 12:30

12 36 DOMINICZAK Alain/DOMINICZAK VéroniqueM Rang Rover Evoque 2018 300 305,400 3,0 0,0 300 9:35 11:52

13 44 LEROUX Jean-Marc/STEIN Dominique M BMW 2002 TII 1973 700 681,100 7,0 0,0 700 9:43 11:58

14 45 PLAS Jacky/BRECHT Claude Peugeot 205 GTI 1991 800 792,800 8,0 0,0 800 9:44 12:29

15 40 GILAIN Jean-Marie/DESONNIAUX Jean Porsche 911 1983 850 835,550 8,5 0,0 850 9:38 12:02

16 53 DAVID Maxime/DAVID Didier Porsche 944S 1988 850 839,800 8,5 0,0 850 9:46 12:30

17 58 GRUEN Walter/LANGER Ulla M VW Caddy 2005 900 904,500 9,0 0,0 900 9:49 11:56

18 39 WILMET Patrick/ROYEN Marie-Paule M Porsche 911SC 1892 1.500 1.338,000 11,0 0,0 1500 9:37 12:44

19 32 VINCENT Jacques/POTTIER Micheline M MG B 1974 1.500 1.461,000 11,0 0,0 1500 9:31 12:17

20 42 SERVAIS Vincent/GODARD Pascal Opel Kadett 1975 1.500 1.462,500 12,0 0,0 1500 9:41 12:28

21 50 PATUREAU Eric/PEETERS Véronique M Mazda RX7 1981 1.500 1.471,500 11,0 1,0 1500 9:46 12:49

22 37 VAN DEN SANDE Eddy/GEUZAINE FrançoiseM Donkervoort S8A 1991 1.500 1.486,500 11,0 0,0 1500 9:36 12:55

23 35 SMOLDERS Pascal/HILLEBRANDT Diana M Porsche 997 2005 1.500 1.507,500 11,5 0,0 1500 9:34 12:15

24 43 BYA Renaud/COLSON Félix Porsche Boxster 2005 1.500 1.507,500 11,0 0,0 1500 9:42 12:56

25 54 NOEL Michèle/HOUYOUX Patricia F Dacia Duster 2012 1.500 1.518,000 11,0 0,0 1500 9:47 12:13
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Critérium des Grands Lacs Randonneurs

Classement Final 

 7 septembre 2019

0:17:23 <> Pén. Départ Arrivée

1 55 BERTRAND Louis/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian Renault R8 1969 207,000 200,583 100,000 0,0 0,0 0 0:17:16 0:00:07 7 1,0 0,0 100 13:51 18:42 107 103,683

2 56 GUINCHON Vicent/MARCORS Carine M Porsche 944 1987 300,000 296,100 100,000 0,0 0,0 0 0:15:08 0:02:15 100 1,0 0,0 100 13:50 17:54 200 197,400

3 49 PIERLET Jonathan/BOUTAY Bruno Alfa Roméo Giulia 1965 504,000 486,360 300,000 0,0 0,0 0 0:17:19 0:00:04 4 2,0 0,0 200 13:49 17:44 204 196,860

4 46 LADURON Bernard/GARIGLIANY Annik M Triumph TR3 1959 602,000 577,318 100,000 0,0 0,0 0 0:17:25 0:00:02 2 5,0 0,0 500 13:55 18:58 502 481,418

5 33 MICHOT Daniel/BOUTAY Diane M Renault R8 1970 602,000 583,940 200,000 0,0 0,0 0 0:17:21 0:00:02 2 4,0 0,0 400 13:47 17:45 402 389,940

6 34 CENTNER Alain/CENTNER Catherine Datsun 240Z 1972 604,000 587,088 300,000 0,0 0,0 0 0:17:27 0:00:04 4 3,0 0,0 300 13:48 18:02 304 295,488

7 48 VAN HEE Henri/PREAT Fabienne BMW E30 316i 1988 608,000 600,704 200,000 3,0 0,0 300 0:17:31 0:00:08 8 1,0 0,0 100 13:52 18:22 408 403,104

8 60 INDIVINO Michel/SLUIJSMANS Carolina M BMW E21/320 1979 651,000 637,329 100,000 2,0 0,0 200 0:17:22 0:00:01 1 3,5 0,0 350 13:49 17:37 551 539,429

9 57 BRONKART Renaud/BRONKART Christophe Renault Clio 2004 712,000 714,848 300,000 2,0 0,0 200 0:17:35 0:00:12 12 2,0 0,0 200 14:00 18:41 412 413,648

10 31 CHALSECHE Georges/VAN MULLEM Patricia M Opel Manta SR 1976 852,000 831,552 100,000 1,0 0,0 100 0:17:21 0:00:02 2 6,5 0,0 650 13:45 17:28 752 733,952

11 36 DOMINICZAK Alain/DOMINICZAK Véronique M Rang Rover Evoque 2018 965,000 982,370 300,000 1,0 0,0 100 0:17:08 0:00:15 15 5,5 0,0 550 13:46 17:22 665 676,970

12 58 GRUEN Walter/LANGER Ulla M VW Caddy 2005 1.500,000 1.507,500 900,000 1,0 0,0 100 0:15:08 0:02:15 100 4,0 0,0 400 13:46 17:39 600 603,000

13 44 LEROUX Jean-Marc/STEIN Dominique M BMW 2002 TII 1973 1.550,000 1.508,150 700,000 3,5 0,0 350 M 0:00:00 100 4,0 0,0 400 13:47 17:53 850 827,050

14 45 PLAS Jacky/BRECHT Claude Peugeot 205 GTI 1991 1.540,000 1.526,140 800,000 3,0 0,0 300 0:16:43 0:00:40 40 4,0 0,0 400 13:57 18:19 740 733,340

15 53 DAVID Maxime/DAVID Didier Porsche 944S 1988 1.750,000 1.729,000 850,000 3,0 0,0 300 0:21:40 0:04:17 100 5,0 0,0 500 13:59 18:08 900 889,200

16 40 GILAIN Jean-Marie/DESONNIAUX Jean Porsche 911 1983 2.850,000 2.801,550 850,000 4,0 0,0 400 0:21:19 0:03:56 100 11,0 0,0 1500 13:48 17:56 2.000 1.966,000

17 39 WILMET Patrick/ROYEN Marie-Paule M Porsche 911SC 1892 4.523,000 4.034,516 1.500,000 11,0 0,0 1500 0:17:00 0:00:23 23 11,0 1,0 1500 14:02 18:23 3.023 2.696,516

18 42 SERVAIS Vincent/GODARD Pascal Opel Kadett 1975 4.600,000 4.485,000 1.500,000 11,0 0,0 1500 0:20:36 0:03:13 100 11,0 0,0 1500 13:58 18:10 3.100 3.022,500

19 50 PATUREAU Eric/PEETERS Véronique M Mazda RX7 1981 4.600,000 4.512,600 1.500,000 11,0 0,0 1500 M 0:00:00 100 11,0 0,0 1500 14:03 18:09 3.100 3.041,100

20 37 VAN DEN SANDE Eddy/GEUZAINE Françoise M Donkervoort S8A 1991 4.600,000 4.558,600 1.500,000 11,0 0,0 1500 0:32:22 0:14:59 100 11,0 1,0 1500 14:03 19:23 3.100 3.072,100

21 35 SMOLDERS Pascal/HILLEBRANDT Diana M Porsche 997 2005 4.600,000 4.623,000 1.500,000 11,0 0,0 1500 M 0:00:00 100 11,0 0,0 1500 13:52 18:50 3.100 3.115,500

22 43 BYA Renaud/COLSON Félix Porsche Boxster 2005 4.600,000 4.623,000 1.500,000 11,0 0,0 1500 0:32:22 0:14:59 100 11,0 1,0 1500 14:04 19:15 3.100 3.115,500

23 54 NOEL Michèle/HOUYOUX Patricia F Dacia Duster 2012 4.600,000 4.655,200 1.500,000 11,0 0,0 1500 M 0:00:00 100 11,0 0,0 1500 13:51 17:44 3.100 3.137,200

24 32 VINCENT Jacques/POTTIER Micheline M MG B 1974 A A 1.500,000 11,0 0,0 1500 0:00:00 0 0 13:53 A A

25 61 JANSSENS Daniel/JANSSENS Laurent NSU TT 1967 A A 300,000 4,0 0,0 400 0:00:00 0 0 13:45 A A
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